CAFFE' MACARONI

ANTIPASTI

PIZZACCIA OF THE DAY
A mix between pizza and focaccia

PAN CA PUMMAROL
Ciabatta with tomato pulp, garlic, oregano, salt, and evoo

FASUL E'CALAMARI
Monterey calamari, cannellini beans, arugula, tomatoes

BURRATA NZALLANUT
Fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, arugula, pesto
MUZZARELL E MULIGNAN

Fior di latte (mozzarella), eggplant, tomato, capers, olives

ZUPPE
Ask us “Zuppe Del Giorno”

INSALATINE

TRICOLORE
Arugula, fennel, radicchio, apples, lemon, and evoo

CESARE ROMANA
Romaine, egg yolks, anchovies, mustard, parmigiano

ARANG E FENUGN
Fresh fennel, oranges, lemon, olive oil, and salt

PASTA

MACCHERONATA AL FORNO
Baked pasta, tomato, ricotta, mozzarella

RAVIOLI PECORATA
Filled pasta with ricotta, spinach, tomato, pesto, pecorino

TORTELLINI PAPPONE
Pasta filled with cheese, cream, ham, and peas

15.95

7.75

15.00

15.00

15.00

9.50

10.95

10.50

18.95

19.50

19.95



SPAGHET E PURPET 21.95
Spaghetti and meatballs Neapolitan style (beef-pork)

LUNGUINI DI MARE 22.95
Linguini pasta with mussels, clams, garlic, chili, and parsley

U SPAGHET CHI PURPTIELL 27.95
Baby octopus ragu over spaghetti
PASTA NERA AMALFITANA 28.95
Black linguini, mussels, clams, prawns, calamari, octopus, garlic,
evoo
SECONDI
PULLASTIELLO GNOCCHI E GORGANZOLA 24.95
Chicken with gorgonzola cheese, potato gnocchi, radicchio
PORKETT E FNUCCH 27.95
Pork belly and loin, garlic, rosemary, fennel, lemon zest
MURLUZZ U FURN 27.00
Baked lingcod, potato, tomato, roasted onions, black olives
RISOTTO PESCATORE 29.50
Fish of the day, calamari, mussels, clams, and tomato
BISTECCA TAGLIATA 31.50

Rib-eye steak over arugula with pecorino cheese and lemon

DOLCE

TIRAMISU 9.95
Mascarpone cream, lady fingers, and espresso

CANNOLI 9.95
cannoli with fresh ricotta, vanilla, chocolate sprinkles

PANNA COTTA 10.95
Eggless custard with seasonal topping (gluten free)

MRS. MACARONI’S SPECIAL 10.95



COFFEE and SOFT DRINKS
Coffee, Americano, Espresso
Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha (2x Espresso)

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale
Strawberry Lemonade or Peach Iced Tea
Mineral Water Sparkling or Still
Beer Peroni
Wine by the Glass
Wine of the Day
BIANCO
Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio
Viognier
Vermentino
Falanghina
White Sangria
Prosecco

Rose’

ROSSO
Aglianico
Cabernet Sauvignon
Chianti
Merlot
Montepulciano
Pinot Noir
Sangiovese
Shiraz
Red Sangria
Barbera
DESSERT WINE

Port
Marsala
Tintoretto
Gamondi- Vermouth Classico Superiore
BiancoRosso

3.50
4.50
3.50
4.50
6.50
6.50

13.00

13.00/42.00
12.00/36.00
15.00/52.00
13.00/42.00
14.00/45.00
10.00/29.00
12.00/42.00
13.00/42.00

13.00/42.00
13.00/42.00
12.00/39.00
13.00/42.00
12.00/36.00
14.00/45.00
12.00/36.00
13.00/42.00
10.00/29.00
14.00/45.00

11.00
10.00
13.00
13.00
10.00



599.
600.

603.
604.
610.

613.
615.
616.

619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
625.
676.
627.
629.
630.
631.
635.
637.

660.
661.
662.
663.
665.
668.
669.

House Prosecco
Brut (Rose’)

Pinot Grigio
Vermentino
Falanghina

Chardonnay
Viognier
Cerasuolo D’Abruzzo

Sangiovese
Montepulciano
Aglianico
Chianti Classico
Toscana
Orgiolo

Chianti Classico
Barbera D’ Alba
Falco Rosso
Dolcetto Di Alba
Scarpone
Scalvese
Pallagrello

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Merlot

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir
Zinfandel

Vini

Light to Medium Bodied Sparkling

NV
2015

Light to Medium Bodied Dry White

RV
RV
RV

Medium Bodied Dry White

RV
RV
RV

Medium to Full Bodied Red

RV
RV
RV
RV
2018
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
1997
2010

NV
RV
RV
RV
2017
2019
2015

House Sparkling wine
Rotari

Speciale Della Casa
House Select
Svelato

House Select
Cambria
Fantini (Rose’)

House Select

House Select

House Select

Select

Villa Antinori
Marotti Campi
Ruffino Aziano
Felipe Gallina
Valdifalco

Simone Scaletta
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Scalvese Rutherford
Riccio Nero

Full Bodied Red

House Select

House Select

House Select

House Select

Robert Mondavi

La Crema

Federalist

Italy
Italy

Italy, Alto Adige
Italy, Sardinia
Italy, Campania

CA
CA, Santa Maria
Italy, Abruzzi

Italy, Tuscany
Italy, Abruzzo
Italy, Campania
Italy, Tuscany
Italy, Tuscany
Italy, Ancona
Italy, Tuscany
Italy, Piemonte
Italy, Tuscany
Italy, Alba

Italy, Campania
CA, Napa

Italy, Campania

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA, Napa
Sonoma Coast
CA

42.00
45.00

36.00
42.00
45.00

42.00
52.00
42.00

36.00
36.00
42.00
39.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
45.00
45.00
42.00
49.00
185.00
61.00

42.00
45.00
42.00
42.00
85.00
55.00
42.00



547.

548.
550.
552.
635.
636.
638.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
652.
653.
654.
657.
658.
659.

Scelti Vini

Amarone 1974 Cesari Italy, Verna 475.00
Barbaresco (Sori Tildin) 2003 Gaja Italy, Langhe 875.00
Barolo Vigna Cicala 1982 Aldo Conterno Italy, Piemonte 1200.00
Barolo 1993 Giacomo Conterno Italy, Piemonte 460.00
Scalavese 1997 Scalavese Rutherford CA, Napa 185.00
Amarone 2019 Parolvini Italy 120.00
V.N. Montepulciano 1994 Avignonesi (reserve) Italy, Tuscany 140.00
Brunello Montalcino 2014 Capanna Italy, Tuscany 180.00
Barbaresco 2017 Poderi Elia Italy, Alba 97.00
Pinero 1998 Ca’ del Bosco Italy, Erbusco 220.00
Barbaresco (% bottle) 1993 Angelo Gaja Italy, Piemonte 225.00
Guado Al Tasso 2015 Antinori Italy, Tuscany 185.00
Chianti Classico (res) 2016 Tenuta di Arceno Italy, Siena 85.00
Sagrantino (25 anniv) 1997 Arnaldo Caprai Italy, Montefalco 375.00
La Corte (super tuscany) 1993 Castello di Querceto lItaly, Tuscany 175.00
Tignanello 2016 Antinori Italy, Tuscany 250.00
Taurasi Reserve 2010 |l Vicario Italy, Campagnia 160.00
Brunello Montalcino 2016 Inocenti Italy, Montalcino 120.00
Barolo 2015 Bricco San Pietro Italy, Monforte d’Alba 140.00

Please let us know if you have any food allergies,
we can accommodate accordingly.
RV: Recent Vintages Available
Corkage Fee $20.00 per 750 mL Bottle
We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone
We are not responsible for lost or stolen articles
Please remove your telephone from the table
We will not be responsible if broken from falling
THANK YOU



